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Source: BIGinsight™ Monthly Consumer Survey, JAN-13
N = 5815, 1/2 - 1/9/13 Adults 18+ Men

Do you plan to celebrate Valentine's Day this year?

Yes 59.9% 59.0%
No 40.1% 41.0%
Total 100.0% 100.0%

How much money do you plan to spend on Valentine’s Day gifts for:

Significant other/Spouse
Average of Buyers $ 81.00 $ 107.73 $
Percent Buying 91.1% 95.3%
Net Average $ 73.75 $ 10266 $
in billions  $ 10.500

Other family members (children, parents, etc.)
Average of Buyers $ 4394 $ 5863 $

Percent Buying 60.2% 52.5%
Net Average $ 2646 $ 3081 $
in billions  $ 3.766
Friends
Average of Buyers $ 3370 $ 50.14 $
Percent Buying 25.2% 22.9%
Net Average $ 849 $ 1150 $
in billions  $ 1.209

Children's classmates/teachers
Average of Buyers $ 2923 $ 4123 $

Percent Buying 20.5% 18.4%
Net Average $ 6.00 $ 760 $
in billions  $ 0.854
Co-workers
Average of Buyers $ 3863 $ 5354 $
Percent Buying 13.2% 14.2%
Net Average $ 512 $ 759 $
in billions  $ 0.728
Pets
Average of Buyers $ 2855 $ 37.99 $
Percent Buying 20.0% 19.4%
Net Average $ 572 $ 737 $
in billions  $ 0.815
Other
Average of Buyers $ 5496 $ 7288 $
Percent Buying 9.9% 11.1%
Net Average $ 543 $ 808 $
in billions  $ 0.773

Combined Average 2013 $ 130.97 $ 17561 $
in billions  $ 18.6

Where will you purchase Valentine's Day gifts this year? (Check all that apply)

Discount Store 39.6% 29.6%
Department Store 33.2% 35.5%
Specialty Clothing Store 7.5% 9.1%
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Source: BIGinsight™ N =5815, 1/2 - 1/9/13

Source: BIGinsight™ Monthly Consumer Survey, JAN-13
N = 5815, 1/2 - 1/9/13 Adults 18+ Men  Women <$50K $50K+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ NE MwW South West

Specialty Store (Greeting Card/Gift Store, Electronics

Store) 22.9% 22.5% 23.3% 19.2% 25.7% 24.1% 28.2% 20.4% 20.4% 24.2% 20.6% 25.8% 20.9% 23.3% 21.8%
Florist 19.6% 32.1% 7.8% 16.6% 22.0% 22.7% 25.9% 20.7% 18.6% 16.9% 13.4% 20.3% 18.3% 19.9% 19.9%
Jewelry Store 11.2% 16.4% 6.2% 10.0% 12.2% 21.1% 17.3% 9.9% 8.1% 7.6% 5.4% 10.7% 9.4% 11.7% 12.7%
Online 26.3% 28.6% 24.1% 25.1% 27.6% 33.5% 35.3% 28.3% 21.9% 21.5% 18.8% 27.5% 20.5% 27.2% 30.9%
Catalog 2.6% 2.1% 3.1% 3.1% 2.2% 2.0% 3.9% 2.1% 2.6% 1.2% 3.8% 1.4% 2.3% 3.0% 3.7%
Other (please specify) 9.7% 6.9% 12.3% 10.0% 10.0% 2.7% 5.9% 7.0% 10.3% 12.2% 18.5% 8.5% 10.3% 9.4% 10.9%

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the respondents can select
more than one answer.

Which gifts do you plan to give on Valentine's Day? (Check all that apply)

Candy 51.0% 46.8% 55.0% 56.6% 46.0% 70.2% 60.3% 55.6% 50.3% 42.7% 31.1% 51.1% 49.6% 52.3% 49.6%
Flowers 36.6% 58.3% 16.2% 34.4% 37.8% 46.7% 46.7% 39.3% 34.5% 30.8% 24.1% 34.9% 34.6% 37.5% 39.5%
Jewelry 19.7% 28.9% 10.9% 17.5% 20.7% 34.8% 28.1% 20.9% 15.1% 12.9% 9.8% 19.8% 16.3% 20.9% 21.4%
Greeting Cards 54.7% 48.5% 60.5% 56.1% 54.8% 42.6% 52.8% 56.6% 56.8% 56.1% 60.2% 56.0% 54.8% 55.1% 53.1%
An evening out 36.2% 39.8% 32.8% 32.6% 39.3% 40.3% 45.7% 36.1% 35.3% 32.2% 28.4% 36.6% 35.9% 35.5% 37.8%
Clothing 15.6% 13.6% 17.4% 14.0% 16.3% 23.9% 21.2% 13.3% 12.5% 12.9% 11.5% 15.0% 13.6% 15.6% 18.9%
Gift card/gift certificate 15.0% 12.4% 17.5% 14.7% 15.7% 15.5% 17.7% 16.0% 15.8% 13.4% 11.6% 15.4% 12.5% 15.8% 16.6%
Other (please specify) 9.5% 5.5% 13.3% 9.4% 9.7% 5.9% 7.0% 6.2% 9.6% 12.1% 15.6% 8.4% 9.7% 9.9% 9.5%

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the respondents can select
more than one answer.

Asked of those Planning to Buy in Previous Question: How much do you plan to spend on Valentine's Day

gifts for:
Candy
Average of Buyers $ 2281 $ 2595 $ 1985 $ 1865 $ 2556 $ 2030 $ 2444 $ 2764 $ 2122 $ 2192 $ 208 $ 2565 $ 2264 $ 2167 $ 2259
Percent Buying 51.0% 46.8% 55.0% 56.6% 46.0% 70.2% 60.3% 55.6% 50.3% 42.7% 31.1% 51.1% 49.6% 52.3% 49.6%
Net Average $ 1164 $ 1214 $ 1091 $ 1056 $ 1175 $ 1425 $ 1475 $ 1538 $ 1068 $ 936 $ 648 $ 1309 $ 1124 $ 1134 $ 1121
in billions  $ 1.657
Flowers
Average of Buyers $ 36.77 $ 3847 $ 3517 $ 3107 $ 4070 $ 3558 $ 37.08 $ 4075 $ 3894 $ 3431 $ 3340 $ 36.17 $ 329 $ 3860 $ 39.62
Percent Buying 36.6% 58.3% 16.2% 34.4% 37.8% 46.7% 46.7% 39.3% 34.5% 30.8% 24.1% 34.9% 34.6% 37.5% 39.5%
Net Average $ 1348 $ 2242 $ 570 $ 1069 $ 1539 $ 1661 $ 1730 $ 1601 $ 1343 $ 1057 $ 805 $ 1263 $ 1140 $ 1448 $ 15.65
in billions  $ 1.919
Jewelry
Average of Buyers $ 157.32 $ 186.09 $ 130.13 $ 12651 $ 17565 $ 20852 $ 220.70 $ 18269 $ 14899 $ 9456 $ 96.74 $ 186.20 $ 13543 $ 158.17 $ 147.30
Percent Buying 19.7% 28.9% 10.9% 17.5% 20.7% 34.8% 28.1% 20.9% 15.1% 12.9% 9.8% 19.8% 16.3% 20.9% 21.4%
Net Average $ 3094 $ 5379 $ 1422 $ 2214 $ 3628 $ 7248 $ 6191 $ 3824 $ 2246 $ 1216 $ 951 $ 3687 $ 2202 $ 3303 $ 3150
in billions  $ 4.404

Greeting Cards
Average of Buyers $ 1521 $ 1988 $ 1080 $ 1440 $ 1569 $ 2357 $ 2366 $ 1791 $ 979 $ 914 $ 919 $ 1247 $ 1299 $ 19.19 $ 12.39

Percent Buying 54.7% 48.5% 60.5% 56.1% 54.8% 42.6% 52.8% 56.6% 56.8% 56.1% 60.2% 56.0% 54.8% 55.1% 53.1%
Net Average $ 832 $ 964 $ 6.53 $ 8.07 $ 859 $ 1004 $ 1248 $ 1014 $ 556 $ 513 $ 553 $ 6.98 $ 712 $ 1057 $ 6.57
in billions  $ 1.184

An evening out
Average of Buyers $ 77.11 $ 8644 $ 6829 $ 6185 $ 8942 $ 8849 $ 8573 $ 8743 $ 7341 $ 6404 $ 6576 $ 7856 $ 6407 $ 8154 $ 8282

Percent Buying 36.2% 39.8% 32.8% 32.6% 39.3% 40.3% 45.7% 36.1% 35.3% 32.2% 28.4% 36.6% 35.9% 35.5% 37.8%
Net Average $ 2793 $ 3439 $ 2243 $ 2015 $ 3510 $ 3565 $ 3915 $ 3155 $ 2588 $ 2064 $ 1870 $ 2874 $ 2299 $ 2893 $ 31.32
in billions  $ 3.976

Clothing
Average of Buyers $ 7365 $ 9046 $ 5775 $ 5505 $ 8181 $ 10159 $ 9798 $ 7070 $ 5958 $ 6167 $ 5722 $ 6323 $ 638 $ 8682 $ 6549
Percent Buying 15.6% 13.6% 17.4% 14.0% 16.3% 23.9% 21.2% 13.3% 12.5% 12.9% 11.5% 15.0% 13.6% 15.6% 18.9%
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Source: BIGinsight™ Monthly Consumer Survey, JAN-13
N = 5815, 1/2 - 1/9/13 Adults 18+ Men  Women <$50K $50K+

Net Average $ 1146 $ 1229 $ 1007 $ 7.68 $ 1331
in billions  $ 1.632

Gift card/gift certificate
Average of Buyers $ 68.11 $ 8765 $ 4965 $ 48.03 $ 81.91

Percent Buying 15.0% 12.4% 17.5% 14.7% 15.7%
Net Average $ 1023 $ 1088 $ 868 $ 7.08 $ 12.89
in billions  $ 1.457

Asked of Valentine's Day Celebrants: Do you own either of the following devices?

Smartphone (e.g. iPhone, Droid, BlackBerry etc.) 55.9% 62.9% 49.3% 44.9% 63.7%
Tablet (e.g. iPad, TouchPad, XOOM, PlayBook, etc.) 32.0% 35.0% 29.2% 21.6% 40.5%
| do not own either of these types of devices 34.6% 29.4% 39.5% 47.0% 26.5%

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the respondents can select
more than one answer.

Own a Smartphone: How will you use your Smartphone to make Valentine's Day purchase decisions?
(Check all that apply)

Plan to Research Products/Compare Prices 23.9% 27.5% 20.4% 26.3% 21.6%
Plan to Purchase Products 12.0% 15.0% 9.2% 11.4% 12.3%
Plan to Redeem Coupons 11.8% 11.0% 12.5% 12.4% 11.2%
Plan to look up Retailer Information (location, store

hours, directions, etc.) 14.9% 15.9% 14.0% 13.9% 15.4%
Plan to use Apps to Research or Purchase Products 8.4% 9.7% 7.1% 8.1% 8.8%
Plan to use Apps to Compare Prices 9.8% 10.4% 9.2% 10.1% 9.5%
Do not plan to Research or Make a Purchase with my

Smartphone 59.3% 55.6% 62.9% 57.7% 62.2%

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the respondents can select
more than one answer.

Own a Tablet: How will you use your Tablet to make Valentine's Day purchase decisions? (Check all that

apply)

Plan to Research Products/Compare Prices 30.8% 32.8% 28.9% 32.9% 29.3%
Plan to Purchase Products 19.6% 23.8% 15.7% 19.6% 18.9%
Plan to Redeem Coupons 12.4% 13.1% 11.8% 11.7% 12.0%
Plan to look up Retailer Information (location, store

hours, directions, etc.) 18.5% 20.4% 16.7% 18.9% 17.3%
Plan to use Apps to Research or Purchase Products 11.3% 12.6% 10.0% 12.0% 12.3%
Plan to use Apps to Compare Prices 9.3% 11.5% 7.2% 10.9% 9.5%
Do not plan to Research or Make a Purchase with my

Tablet 53.1% 48.0% 58.0% 53.4% 55.2%

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the respondents can select
more than one answer.
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2007 2008 2009 2010
Do you plan to celebrate Valentine’s Day this year?
Yes 63.4% 61.3% 62.8% 59.6%
No 36.6% 38.7% 37.2% 40.4%
Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
How much money do you plan to spend on Valentine’s Day gifts for:
Significant other/Spouse
Averageof Buyers $ 88.17 $ 8818 $ 7401 $ 70.62
Percent Buying 91.1% 90.7% 90.8% 89.7%
Net Average $ 8029 $ 7999 $ 6722 $ 63.34
in billions  $ 11.342  $ 11.072  $ 9.621 $ 8.690
Other family members (children, parents, etc.)
Averageof Buyers $ 3896 $ 3827 $ 3465 $ 3445
Percent Buying 64.2% 62.4% 60.5% 60.8%
Net Average $ 2500 $ 2389 $ 2095 $ 2094
in billions  $ 3532 $ 3.307 $ 2.998 $ 2.873
Friends
Average of Buyers $ 1881 $ 2389 $ 2189 $ 23.66
Percent Buying 26.2% 24.1% 21.6% 22.7%
Net Average $ 493 $ 575 $ 474 % 5.37
in billions  $ 0.696 $ 0.796 $ 0.678 $ 0.737
Children’s classmates/teachers
Average of Buyers $ 17.15 $ 2218 $ 1997 $ 23.08
Percent Buying 19.6% 18.3% 18.0% 18.6%
Net Average $ 335 % 405 $ 359 $ 4.29
in billions  $ 0474 $ 0561 $ 0.513 $ 0.588
Co-workers
Average of Buyers $ 20.06 $ 2593 $ 2067 $ 29.72
Percent Buying 12.0% 11.6% 9.4% 9.6%
Net Average $ 240 $ 3.02 % 194 $ 2.84
in billions  $ 0339 $ 0417 $ 0277 $ 0.390
Pets
Average of Buyers NA $ 1537 $ 1277 $ 18.96
Percent Buying NA 17.2% 17.0% 17.3%
Net Average NA $ 265 $ 217 % 3.27
in billions NA 3 0.367 $ 0.310 $ 0.449
Other
Averageof Buyers $ 3578 $ 5317 $ 30.84 $ 43.64
Percent Buying 10.3% 6.8% 6.2% 6.8%
Net Average $ 369 % 363 % 190 $ 2.95
in billions  $ 0522 $ 0.502 $ 0271 $ 0.404
Combined Average $ 119.67 $ 12298 $ 10250 $ 103.00
in billions  $ 169 $ 170 $ 147 $ 14.1
Where will you purchase Valentine's Day gifts this year? (Check all that apply)
Discount Store N/A N/A N/A 40.9%
Department Store N/A N/A N/A 31.1%
Specialty Clothing Store N/A N/A N/A 6.0%
Specialty Store (Greeting Card/Gift Store,
Electronics Store) N/A N/A N/A 21.4%
Florist N/A N/A N/A 19.6%
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Jewelry Store
Online
Catalog
Other:

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the
respondents can select more than one answer.

2007

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2008

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2009

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Which gifts do you plan to give on Valentine’s Day? (Check all that apply)

Candy

Flowers

Jewelry

Card

An evening out
Clothing

Gift card/gift certificate
Other:

*The sum of the % totals may be greater than 100% because the
respondents can select more than one answer.

48.4%
36.7%
17.9%
62.8%
45.3%
11.6%
11.3%
10.0%

47.7%
35.9%
16.6%
56.8%
48.2%
11.8%
12.3%
10.1%

How much do you plan to spend on Valentine's Day gifts for:

Candy

Flowers

Jewelry

Greeting Cards

An evening out

Clothing

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying
Net Average

in billions

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying
Net Average

in billions

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying
Net Average

in billions

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying
Net Average

in billions

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying
Net Average

in billions

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying
Net Average

in billions

Gift card/gift certificate

Average of Buyers
Percent Buying

© 2013, Prosper®

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

45.8%
35.7%
16.0%
58.0%
47.0%
10.2%
11.0%
10.4%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

©*»

* »

&

©*»

2010

9.0%
16.3%
2.1%
11.1%

47.2%
35.6%
15.5%
54.9%
35.6%
14.4%
11.2%
11.7%

18.22
47.2%
8.60
1.180

34.58

35.6%

12.33
1.691

139.14
15.5%
21.52

2.952

10.75
54.9%
5.91
0.810

66.70

35.6%

23.76
3.259

75.74

14.4%

10.93
1.500

75.31
11.2%

2011

9.5%

18.1%
1.5%

10.3%
47.5%
34.3%
17.3%
52.1%
34.6%
14.4%
12.6%
11.2%

$ 22.63
47.5%

$ 10.75
$ 1.453
$ 36.78
34.3%

$ 12.62
$ 1.706
$ 151.53
17.3%

$ 26.18
$ 3.539
$ 15.52
52.1%

$ 8.09
$ 1.093
$ 71.76
34.6%

$ 24.86
$ 3.360
$ 83.56
14.4%

$ 12.00
$ 1.622
$ 88.59
12.6%

Monthly Consumer Survey, JAN 07-13
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2012

10.6%
19.3%
2.2%
9.0%

50.5%
36.0%
18.9%
52.0%
35.6%
14.6%
13.3%
10.4%

21.47

50.5%

10.85
1.512

37.44

36.0%

13.49
1.880

156.61
18.9%
29.60

4.123

13.33
52.0%
6.93
0.966

71.99

35.6%

25.66
3574

71.30

14.6%

10.42
1.452

63.55
13.3%
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2013

11.2%
26.3%
2.6%
9.7%

51.0%
36.6%
19.7%
54.7%
36.2%
15.6%
15.0%

9.5%

22.81

51.0%

11.64
1.657

36.77

36.6%

13.48
1.919

157.32
19.7%
30.94

4.404

15.21
54.7%
8.32

1.184

77.11

36.2%

27.93
3.976

73.65

15.6%

11.46
1.632

68.11
15.0%



Source: BIGinsight™
Source: BIGinsight™, Monthly Consumer Survey, JAN 07-13

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Net Average N/A N/A NA $ 842 $ 1121 % 843 $ 10.23
in billions N/A N/A NA $ 1.155 $ 1515 $ 1174 $ 1.457
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